Push-In Fitting Type Molding Die Temperature Control Coupling
Die Temperature Control Fitting Series
●Push-In Fitting Type for Die Temperature Control.
●Thermal Oil, Clean Water and Air for Fluid Medium.
●No Projection left on the die, after uncoupling Plug.
●Stop Valve Built-In Type prevents Hot Water Ejection when
uncoupling Plug.
 Fitting Series
Die Temperature Control Fitting Series
■ Model Designation (Example)
⑤ Thread size（No code: Fittng part (plug) only）
British taper pipe thread
Tube dia. Tubing O.D. mm Hose I.D. inch Inner thread
Code 6 8 10 12 ID06B ID09B 01F 02F 03F
Size ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 1/4" 3/8" Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8
CAK 10 10
①
Type
②
Fitting Type
③
Connection size
④
Tube dia. / Inner thread
03
⑥
Parts
⑤
Thread size
⑥ Parts
No code：Plug and Socket
P：Plug
S：Socket (Thread part only)
① Type
AK：With no self-seal valve (Standard type)
AS：With self-seal valve
② Fitting Type（No code: Thread part (socket) only）
C：Straight
L：Elbow
③ Connection size
08：08 series (Standard type only)
10：10 series
④ Tube dia. / Inner thread（No code: Thread part (socket) only）
National pipe thread
Code
Size
Thread size
N1U N2U N3U
NPT1/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8
01 02 03 04
R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
■ Specifications
■ Construction (Elbow: AKL)